CAULLT

Council of Australasian University
Leaders in Learning and Teaching

CAULLT CONFERENCE PROGRAM DAY 2

Friday 29" October 2021, 11am-2pm AEDT*

Leading Higher Education: Near and Far Horizons

#nearandfarhorizons @CAULLT

10.45

11.00

111

11.25

11.55

12.15

12.25

12.35

1.05

1.15

1.35

1.45

A CAULLT member event

Open for Acknowledgement of Country
Please add your acknowledgement to the traditional owners of the
land from which you are joining us

Welcome to Day 2 of the CAULLT Conference
Acknowledgment of Country, Welcome New Members

LAUNCH: CAULLT Goals 2022-2024

DISCUSSION: What is in your near future and far horizon?

Group Breakout Rooms and Padlet:

The Value of Understanding QILT Data to Lead Quality Learning and
Teaching through Near and Far Horizons

Lisa Bolton, The Social Research Centre
Q&A
Break

CAULLT GRANT INSIGHTS
Establishing Benchmarking Standards for Academic Development

Assoc. Prof. Marina Harvey (lead), Dr. Andrea Adam (UTAS), Prof.
Jillian Hamilton (QUT)

Q&A

Academic Archetypes: Understanding the Experience of Being an
Academic in Australian Universities
Prof. Helen Partridge (Deakin) and Dr Kate Davis (USQ)

Q&A

Closing remarks (summary of near and far issues)

* Please check your local time against Sydney time
Program subject to change

Victoria
University

Prof. Jillian
Hamilton

Prof. Jillian
Hamilton

Dr. Andrea Adam

Assoc. Prof.
Barbie Panther

Prof. Gayle
Morris

Prof. Simon
Bedford

Prof. Jillian
Hamilton

CAULLT is a non-profit organisation that is not registered for GST. ABN 48 669 069 291.

LPO Box 3802, Marsfield, NSW, 2122. 0408447282. www.caullt.edu.au secretariat@caullt.edu.au



http://www.caullt.edu.au/
mailto:secretariat@caullt.edu.au

