

CAULLT CONFERENCE PROGRAM DAY 2

Friday 29th October 2021, 11am-2pm AEDT*

Leading Higher Education: Near and Far Horizons

#nearandfarhorizons @CAULLT

A CAULLT member event

A CAROLLI MEMBEL EVENE		
10.45	Open for Acknowledgement of Country Please add your acknowledgement to the traditional owners of the land from which you are joining us	Victoria University
11.00	Welcome to Day 2 of the CAULLT Conference Acknowledgment of Country, Welcome New Members	Prof. Jillian Hamilton
11.1	LAUNCH: CAULLT Goals 2022-2024	Prof. Jillian Hamilton
11.25	DISCUSSION: What is in your near future and far horizon? Group Breakout Rooms and Padlet:	Dr. Andrea Adan
11.55	The Value of Understanding QILT Data to Lead Quality Learning and Teaching through Near and Far Horizons Lisa Bolton, The Social Research Centre	Assoc. Prof. Barbie Panther
12.15	Q&A	
12.25	Break	
12.35	CAULLT GRANT INSIGHTS Establishing Benchmarking Standards for Academic Development Assoc. Prof. Marina Harvey (lead), Dr. Andrea Adam (UTAS), Prof. Jillian Hamilton (QUT)	Prof. Gayle Morris
1.05	Q&A	
1.15	Academic Archetypes: Understanding the Experience of Being an Academic in Australian Universities Prof. Helen Partridge (Deakin) and Dr Kate Davis (USQ)	Prof. Simon Bedford
1.35	Q&A	
1.45	Closing remarks (summary of near and far issues)	Prof. Jillian Hamilton

^{*} Please check your local time against Sydney time

Program subject to change